Grand Prix International Jean Finet 2024
Mons, 26 - 27/10/2024

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 100m Brasse 11 ans et plus
26/10/2024 Liste des séries Eliminatoires
AN
Série 1 de 10
3 LEROQY, Thibo 03 EC NT
4 TESSIER, Malo 11 CMA NT
5 CANARIS, Giovanni 12  Enin NT
6 MEINHOLD, Florian 12 BOUST NT
Série 2 de 10
1 DELATTRE, Naim 12  Enin 2:01.12
2 MAMOUN, Ismaél 12 CNSN 1:56.54
3 BATIK, Jawad 13 CNSN 1:52.48
4 BOLLU, Adrien 13  KVZP 1:51.83
5 YAZAG, Anyel 13  Mhn 1:52.05
6 LINTHOUT, Loic 13 BOUST 1:55.38
7 TASSIN, Samuel 11  Enin 1:58.07
8 LUCAS, Yanis 13 Ons 2:08.66
Série 3de 10
1 HANUISE, Anatole 12 CMA 1:46.66
2 LIBAN, Mathis 13  Mhn 1:44.19
3 MALLET, Valentin 12 EC 1:41.67
4 SZECEL, Rémi 10 Enin 1:40.68
5 DUCARME, Luca 12 Mhn 1:41.38
6 DEHOUST, Nolann 13  Mhn 1:41.87
7 ABRAHAM, Noa 09 CNT 1:44.25
8 ANDERLINI, Alexis 12  Enin 1:47.91
Série 4 de 10
1 DELEU, Evan 12 EC 1:40.39
2 ANSLOT, Sacha 13 SCWR 1:39.61
3 GLORIEUX, Siméo 11  Enin 1:36.90
4 AOUATTAH, Walid 11 SCWR 1:33.99
5 WILLIQUET, Niels 11 SCWR 1:34.78
6 AERTS, Lenn 13 SCWR 1:39.58
7 BONVOISIN REMY, Sam 12 Ons 1:40.05
8 WAUTERS, Sacha 12 SCWR 1:40.51
Série 5 de 10
1 GOOSSENS, Enzo 13 CNBA 1:30.61
2 AFALLAH, Houdhayfa 11 CNBA 1:30.19
3 CHEN, Tommy 11 Mhn 1:29.03
4 BEELEN, Maximilien 13 BOUST 1:28.11
5 D'EUGENIO, Andrea 12 Mhn 1:28.56
6 SIRAULT, Théo 08 Ons 1:30.12
7 VAN SLYCKE, Max 11 CNBA 1:30.49
8 KACHEBI, Ali 11  Enin 1:33.05
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Grand Prix International Jean Finet 2024
Mons, 26 - 27/10/2024

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Brasse, Eliminatoire

Série 6 de 10

1 TURAN, Omer

2 CHERON, Théo

3 FRANCOTTE, Benjamin
4 BASIEUX, Armand

5 ANKAERT, Léon

6 GUENDOUZ, Anas

7 FONTAINE, Mathis

8 D'EUGENIO, Enzo

Série 7 de 10

1 MATTELART, Damien
2 GUELTON, Mathias
3 CARDINAEL, Kiyani
4 REMMERIE, Jonas

(€]

DEMONTY, Sébastien
CHAOUCH, Siradj
AMBROES, Benjamin

o ~NO®

Série 8 de 10

1 EL YOUSFI, llyes

2 BONDAR, Andrei

3 GODEFROY, Gaspard
4 PUCCIO, Alessio

5 SEYMOUR, Felix
BOLLU, Luca
EMARA, Nael
ZAHARIE, Matei

o ~NO®

Série 9 de 10

MURER, Thimeo
HOES, Tom Alexander
DUFOND, Noah
BEAUTHIER, Killian
DELCROIX, Mathis
MOERMAN, Arthur
ROOBAERT, Jurre
FALZONE, Raphaél

ONO OIS WN -

Série 10 de 10

1 VIGOT, Noa

2 DUCARME, Mathis

3 WATTIAUX, Thomas

4 MESLIER, Sofiane

5 POUPPEVILLE, Elouan
6 BRAEM, Noa

7 VANDAELE, Quentin

8 MULLER, Loukas
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11
08
08
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10
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09
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09

GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, Romeo 07
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DN
Mhn
RBP
BOUST
Enin
KvzZP
Enin
Mhn

BOUST
CNT
EC

DM
KvzP
RBP
DN
RBP

Ons
CNSN
CNPSL
KVvzZP
CNBA
KVvzZP
DM
CNSN

Enin
Mhn
Enin
KvzP
DN
DN
KvzP
Enin

CNPSL
Mhn
Mhn
CNPSL
CNPSL
EC
Mhn
Ons

1:26.84
1:23.57
1:22.09
1:21.67
1:21.95
1:22.65
1:25.10
1:27.66

1:20.18
1:18.82
1:18.63
1:17.92
1:18.49
1:18.81
1:19.58
1:21.06

1:16.76
1:13.68
1:10.38
1:07.59
1:09.26
1:12.02
1:15.06
1:17.87

1:16.13
1:13.43
1:10.33
1:07.06
1:08.26
1:11.56
1:14.43
1:17.15

1:15.81
1:13.17
1:09.73
1:03.41
1:07.98
1:10.94
1:13.75
1:16.89
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